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Justin Jetter (jjetter@utah.gov) 
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 Dennis Miller dennismiller@utah.gov) 
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 Rex Olsen (rolsen@utah.gov) 
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ENERGY OF UTAH LLC 

Ros Vrba (rosvrba@energyofutah.com) 
 
BALLARD SPAHR LLP 

Jerold G. Oldroyd (oldroydj@ballardspahr.com) 
 
PARSONS BEHLE & LATIMER 

William J. Evans (bevans@parsonsbehle.com) 
Vicki M. Baldwin (vbaldwin@parsonsbehle.com) 

 
HATCH, JAMES & DODGE 

Gary A. Dodge (gdodge@hjdlaw.com) 
 
ENERGY STRATEGIES 

Kevin Higgins (khiggins@energystrat.com) 
Neal Townsend (ntownsend@energystrat.com) 
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Stephen W. Chriss (stephen.chriss@wal-mart.com) 
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Angie Dykema (adykema@ormat.com) 
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Sarah Cottrell Propst (propst@interwest.org) 
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